
LOTS 4 & 5 BLOCK 1 UNIT 1 WOODLA
RD R/W.

SOSA JOSE D/SOSA DORILA
909 19TH ST, APT 2
UNION CITY, NJ 07087

33-3S-17-13546-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

03/20/2024 JS 0.32 13,940 0 0 13,940

STANDARD
2

127,865
1,100
13,940

142,905
0

142,905
0

142,905
142,905

0

142,905

1332/1295 3/06/2017 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EMORY L ALFORD & LIND

JOSE D & DORILA SOS

1277/0875 7/23/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDNA MAE HANCOCK (LIF

EMORY L ALFORD & LI
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LAND:1:1: 0.32 AC

000049063 Roof Replacement 12,000 01/22/2024

HX Base Yr

1182 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,536 114.3450 128.07 196,716 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1354

BAS 1,354 100 1,354 112,715

FCP 336 25 84 6,993

FOP 24 30 7 582

FOP 33 30 10 833

FOP 161 30 48 3,996

FST 60 55 33 2,747

1,968 1,536 127,865

BAS= W41 S26 E24 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E15 FCP= S24 E14 N24 W14$
E14 N24 FST= N5 FOP= N7 W23 S7 E23$ W12 S5 E12$ W12 N2 FOP=
N3 W11 S3 E11$.

BAS

41

26

24
15

14

24

12
2

FOP4

6

46

FCP24

14

24

14

FST 5
12

5

12

FOP 7

23

7

23

FOP 3113 11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 CG 145.00 95.00 13,940.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,940


